Operating Temperature:
Contact Material:
Insulator Material:
Standard:
Contact Plating:
Standard:
DATE 03.03.2023
1 from 4

Code
ROHS Packing
Ordering Informations
GC= 10µ Gold
Plating
T51A1070-
S0= Selectiv
Plating Gold
Flash / Tin
1= Plastic
Thickness
H=2,00mm
2= Plastic
Thickness
H=2,54mm
LC= LCP
GD= 15µ Gold
Plating
GE= 20µ Gold
Plating
GF= 30µ Gold
Plating
DATE 03.03.2023
Customer:
APPD:
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Schumi FINISH
Soldering Profile for Lead Soldering  ( P.B.T. ) Soldering Profile for Lead Free Soldering ( Nylon 6T )